Selected Agency/ Selected Bidder/

Service Provider

Agency selected for award of project

ALA/ "Authority" Assam Legislative Assembly, Dispur, Guwahati, Assam -

781005

Fact Sheet

Scheduled PateAetlvity

INR5000/-(INR Five Thousand Only)Non-refundable cost of RFP document

INR 14,00,000/-(INR Fourteen Lakh only)Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Date of Collection of bid. From 10.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 up to 2:00 PM.

Through https://assambidhansabha.org/

02/08/2025; 12:00 PMLast date of submission of Proposal by

Bidders

02/08/2025; 04:00 PMDate and time for opening of General cum